Parker Hannifin Corporation | Parflex® Division | Ravenna, Ohio | parker.com/pfd
For detailed ordering information, please consult price list or contact Parflex® Division.
Ho
se
A
Tu
bi
ng

Wall
Thickness
Working
Pressure
at 73°F /23°C
Minimum
Burst
at 73°F /23°C
Reel
Length
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Weight
White Black inch mm inch mm inch mm psi bar psi bar feet inch mm lbs./ft. kg./mtr.
PP-21-1000 PPB-21-1000 1/8 3.2 .079 2.0 .023 0.58 350 24.1 1400 96.4 1000 .50 12.7 .003 .005
PP-32-0500 PPB-32-0500 3/16 4.8 .120 3.1 .034 0.86 350 24.1 1400 96.4 0500 .75 14.4 .006 .009
PP-43-0500 PPB-43-0500 1/4 6.4 .170 4.3 .040 1.0 300 20.7 1200 82.7 0500 1.00 25.4 .010 .019
PP-53-0500 PPB-53-0500 5/16 7.9 .188 4.8 .062 1.6 350 24.1 1400 96.4 0500 1.25 31.8 .019 .028
PP-64-0500 PPB-64-0500 3/8 9.5 .250 6.4 .062 1.6 300 20.7 1200 82.7 0500 1.25 31.8 .024 .036
PP-86-0250 PPB-86-0250 1/2 12.7 .375 9.5 .062 1.6 225 15.5 900 62.1 0250 2.50 63.5 .033 .049
PP-108-0100 PPB-108-0100 5/8 15.9 .500 12.7 .062 1.6 175 12.1 700 48.3 0100 4.00 101.6 .042 .062
lbs
Features
�� Acid and chemically resistant
�� May be used in higher temperatures and working pressures